Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
A
c
c
e
s
s

s
HCZ-PT Level indicators with protection frame
SUPER-Technopolymer and transparent technopolymer
SUPER
TECHNO
POLYMER
RoHS
PA
PA-T
+90°
-30°
HCZ-PT
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
C#
[Nm]
11392 HCZ.76-PT-M10 76 M10 22 17.5 27 105 40 18 14.5 10.5 76 12 101
11395 HCZ.127-PT-M12 127 M12 22 17.5 27 156 80 23 14.5 12.5 127 12 138
11398 HCZ.254-PT-M12 254 M12 22 17.5 31 284 203 25 15.5 12.5 254 12 150
HCZ-PT-VT
Code Description f d A B C L e m r d'-0.2 f'±0.2
C#
[Nm]
111392 HCZ.76-PT-VT-M12 76 M12 23.5 17.5 27 105 40 18 14.5 12.5 76 6 85
111395 HCZ.127-PT-VT-M12 127 M12 23.5 17.5 27 156 80 23 14.5 12.5 127 6 104
111398 HCZ.254-PT-VT-M12 254 M12 23.5 17.5 31 284 203 25 15.5 12.5 254 6 169
# Maximum tightening torque.
BODY
Transparent polyamide based (PA-T) technopolymer. Highly resistant to
shocks, solvents, oils with additives, aliphatic and aromatic hydrocar-